KIMO offers a wide range of high-quality and accurate Pitot tubes, as per the AFNOR NFX 10-112 norm.
These Pitot tubes, when being connected to a differential column / or needle / or electronical manometer, can measure the dynamic
3pressure of a moving fluid in a duct, and then can deduct its air velocity in  m/s and its airflow in m /h.
These Pitot tubes are used in HVAC field, vacuum cleaning and pneumatical transport. They are mainly dedicated to measure hot and
particle-charged air, and also high air velocity.
Pitot tube with ellipsoidal head.
An intake for total pressure and
6 holes for static pressure.

The extent error of an air velocity or airflow measurement with a KIMO Pitot tube
remains inferior to 2%, when being carried out as per the NFX10-112 norm.
It is recommended to carry out a calibration of the Pitot tube, in order
to determine its exact coefficient.
Integrated
Temperature probe
PITOT  TUBES
type L
CONSTRUCTEUR
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Air velocity Pressure Humidity Air flow Temperature
weN weN weN
weN
!!
Ref. Length
TPL-03-100                  100 mm
TPL-03-200                  200 mm
TPL-03-300                  300 mm
TPL-06-300                  300 mm
TPL-06-500                  500 mm
TPL-06-800                  800 mm
TPL-08-1000                1000 mm
TPL-08-1250                1250 mm
TPL-12-1500                1500 mm
TPL-12-2000                2000 mm
TPL-14-2500                2500 mm
TPL-14-3000                3000 mm
F : headF : head
RR
6
 h

T
o
ta
l p
re
ss
u
re
 p
ro
b
e
Pitot tubes Type L Pitot tubes Type L with TC K
 Pitot tubes Type L Pitot tubes Type L with TC K
Ref. Length
TPL-03-100-T               100 mm
TPL-03-200-T               200 mm
TPL-03-300-T               300 mm
TPL-06-300-T               300 mm
TPL-06-500-T               500 mm
TPL-06-800-T               800 mm
TPL-08-1000-T             1000 mm
TPL-08-1250-T             1250 mm
TPL-12-1500-T             1500 mm
TPL-12-2000-T             2000 mm
TPL-14-2500-T             2500 mm
TPL-14-3000-T             3000 mm
Ø 3 mm
Ø 6 mm
Ø 8 mm
Ø 12 mm